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Monday, June 27

Thursday, June 30

8:00am 9:30am Office hour (Spider House Cafe)
10:00am 3:30pm Staff Retreat
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class

9:30am 11:30am Updated: Budget, Audit and Finance Committee
(Austin City Hall, Room 1101, 301 W. 2nd Street,
Austin Texas 78701)

6:00pm 8:30pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, June 28

Friday, July 01

[ 9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

11:00am 11:30am Meet with Earl Hairston re: short term rental
regulations (CM Spelman's office )
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Scott Joslove re: Large Hotel Project (CM
Spelman's Office)
1:30pm 3:00pm COA ERS Board Mtg (418 E Highland Mall Blvd. )
2:00pm 3:00pm Private Appointment
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class
6:00pm 7:30pm Inauguration of CMs (Chambers)

8:00am 11:00am School Office Hrs
11:30am 1:30pm Meet with CM Cole re: APD (Hyde Park Bar & Grill)
1:00pm 2:00pm Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)

Wednesday, June 29

Saturday, July 02

10:00am 1:00pm Special Called Mtg
2:00pm 5:00pm Private Appointment
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class

Sunday, July 03
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July 04 -
July 10
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Monday, July 04

Thursday, July 07

Holiday

Private Appointment

6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class

11:00am 12:00pm Mtg Morrison Yznaga (CHOffice)
1:00pm 2:00pm Vishal Patel (Spiderhouse)
3:00pm 4:00pm Private Appointment
6:00pm 8:30pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, July 05

Friday, July 08

[ 9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class

Private Aiﬁointment

1:00pm 2:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, July 06

Saturday, July 09

[ 1:00pm 5:00pm Private Appointment
3:00pm 4:00pm Mtg Bill Pargaman re M&D (M&D, Steiner Ranch)
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class

Private Appointment

Sunday, July 10

Private Appointment
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July 11 -
July 17

July 2011 August 2011
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Monday, July 11

Thursday, July 14

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
6:00pm 8:00pm CAMPO (Thompson 3.102)

10:00am 11:00am Private Appointment

Tuesday, July 12

Friday, July 15

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
6:00pm 7:15pm Private Appointment

8:00am 9:00am Private Appointment
10:00am 11:00am Meet with Mack Martinez (Prosecutors' office )
2:45pm 3:45pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, July 13

Saturday, July 16

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

1:00pm 2:00pm Jeannie Wigginton, CDM (CH office)

Sunday, July 17

Private Appointment
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July 18 -
July 24
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SMTWT F S SMTWT F S
1 2 12 3 45 6

3456 7 89 7 8 9101112 13

101112131415 16 141516 17 1819 20

17181920 21 22 23 212223 24 2526 27

24 2526 27 2829 30 282930 31

31

Monday, July 18

Thursday, July 21

Private Appointment

9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment
2:30pm 3:30pm Private Appointment
3:00pm 4:00pm Private Appointment
6:30pm 7:30pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, July 19

Friday, July 22

[ 11:00am 12:30pm Marty Toohey (Dominican Joe's)
2:00pm 3:00pm Corollo meeting

Wednesday, July 20

Saturday, July 23

11:00am 12:00pm Meet with Rudy Garza re: WTP4 progress (Executive
Session Rm 1027 )
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Clarke Hammond re: transfer OCA to TARA
(CM Spelman's office )
2:00pm 4:00pm Private Appointment
6:30pm 7:30pm Bunch + Waley (CH)

Sunday, July 24
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Monday, July 25 Thursday, July 28
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review Council Mtg

1:00pm 2:00pm Updated: CM Spelman 1-1 AFC Briefing (CM Spelman's
office )

2:30pm 2:45pm Meet with Ron Thrower re: 701 & 711 West 7th
Rezoning (CM Spelman's office )

Tuesday, July 26

4:30am 5:30am Private Appointment
9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
2:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (Cit
Hall Board and Commission Room 1001)

Fridai, Juli 29
11:30am 12:00Em Private Appointment

Wednesday, July 27

Saturday, July 30

[ 9:30am 1:30pm Budget Work Session # 1 - Proposed Budget (Boards
and Commission )

4:00pm 5:30pm Private Appointment

Sunday, July 31
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